Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
20138
20138
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
20138
20138
2013
20138
20138
2013
2013
2013
2013
20138
2013
20138
2013
20138
20138
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Type

Short
Short

Documentary
Documentary
Theatre
Documentary
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Documentary

Music Video
Short Film
Commercial
Music Video
Online
Commercial
Commercial
Online
Online
Short Film
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Television
Television
Short Film
Commercial
Television
Television
Documentary
Music Video
Short Film
Short Film

Role

Director
Director
Associate Producer
Associate Producer
Producer
Director
MCR
MCR
MCR
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Edit Assistant
Director
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Edit Assistant
Edit Assistant
Director
Director
Edit Assistant
Edit Assistant
Edit Assistant
Director
Director

Director

Name of Production

Good Boy
The Long Goodbye
Hope You Fall
Why My Mum Loves Russell Crowe

igh Tide
Red Flag

Post Office Graduate Stories

Boots Hearing Care
Sleek x Changing Faces
Indecent Proposal
Do Me This Way
Stay
Winter Release 19
Inexplicable Amor
How to Make Scrambled Eggs
Holiday Packing
Women Empowerment
Food Revolution Recipes
Ultimate Cheese Toasty
Palatable

Nokia Bell Labs: Raw Space

Jenny and Don
Empowering Refugees
Sutton House
Family
Fighting Piracy
Living with Acne
Gender Parity
Facial Massage 101

Simple Sexy Food
Sexism In The Office

Lily Allen: Advice For My Younger Self
Journey In The Danger Zone: Iraq

Home Alone

The Trees Told Me A Secret
BarKids
Great American Railroad Journeys

Fscape To The Country

Roald Dahl's Most Marvellous Book
SOS / We Up
Shadow Boxing

Museum Heist

Company

Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent

South London Theatre

Independent
Post Office

Post Office
Walgreens

Walgreens

Chuknite & Shugz

Independent
MALR

Maria & Nelson

Jamie Oliver
Stylist
CNN

Jamie Oliver

Jamie Oliver

Independent
Nokia

The National Trust

CNN

The National Trust The

National Trust

Google
Stylist
Stylist
Stylist
Stylist
Stylist
Stylist

BBC Two Investigation

Discovery
Independent
Barclays
BBC Two
BBC
Channel 4
SOS
Independent

Independent





