Year	Type	Role	Name of Production	Company
2022	Short	Director	Good Boy	Independent
2022	Short	Director	The Long Goodbye	Independent
2022	Documentary	Associate Producer	Hope You Fail	Independent
2022	Documentary	Associate Producer	Why My Mum Loves Russell Crowe	Independent
2022	Theatre	Producer	High Tide	South London Theatre
2021	Documentary	Director	Red Flag	Independent
2020	Commercial	MCR	Post Office Graduate Stories	Post Office
2020	Commercial	MCR	Boots Hearing Care	Post Office
2020	Commercial	MCR	Sleek x Changing Faces	Walgreens
2020	Documentary	Director	Indecent Proposal	Walgreens
2020	Music Video	Director	Do Me This Way	Chuknite & Shugz
2019	Short Film	Director	Stay	Independent
2019	Commercial	Director	Winter Release '19	MALR
2019	Music Video	Director	Inexplicable Amor	Mária & Nelson
2019	Online	Edit Assistant	How to Make Scrambled Eggs	Jamie Oliver
2018	Commercial	Director	Holiday Packing	Stylist
2018	Commercial	Editor	Women Empowerment	CNN
2018	Online	Editor	Food Revolution Recipes	Jamie Oliver
2018	Online	Editor	Ultimate Cheese Toasty	Jamie Oliver
2018	Short Film	Editor	Palatable	Independent
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Nokia Bell Labs: Raw Space	Nokia
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Jenny and Don	The National Trust
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Empowering Refugees	CNN
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Sutton House	The National Trust The
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Family	National Trust
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Fighting Piracy	Google
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Living with Acne	Stylist
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Gender Parity	Stylist
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Facial Massage 101	Stylist
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Simple Sexy Food	Stylist
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Sexism In The Office	Stylist
2018	Commercial	Assistant Editor	Lily Allen: Advice For My Younger Self	Stylist
2018	Television	Edit Assistant	Journey In The Danger Zone: Iraq	BBCTwo Investigation
2018	Television	Edit Assistant	Home Alone	Discovery
2018	Short Film	Director	The Trees Told Me A Secret	Independent
2018	Commercial	Director	BarKids	Barclays
2018	Television	Edit Assistant	Great American Railroad Journeys	BBCTwo
2017	Television	Edit Assistant	Escape To The Country	BBC
2017	Documentary	Edit Assistant	Roald Dahl's Most Marvellous Book	Channel 4
2016	Music Video	Director	SOS / We Up	SOS
2016	Short Film	Director	Shadow Boxing	Independent
2016	Short Film	Director	Museum Heist	Independent